The Unit shall abide by orders / directions issued by Hon’ble Supreme Court Hon’ble High
Court, Hon’ble National Green Tribunal, Central Pollution Control Board and U.P Pollution Control
Board for protection and safe guard of environment from time to time.
11. PP will submit EC of Rs. 5,15,000 / - (five lakh fifteen thousand only) within one month for not
seeking CTO in time and in case of non-deposit of the imposed compensation within the stipulated
time period, the consent given to the Project will be automatically canceled.